

每月營收公告

單位：新台幣仟元

	109年	108年	YoY
一月	40,570	38,639	5.00%
二月	32,566	36,147	-9.91%
三月	45,291	42,743	5.96%
四月	41,462	41,180	0.68%
五月	46,190	44,942	2.78%
六月	41,114	40,525	1.45%
七月	41,521	30,251	37.25%
八月			
九月			
十月			
十一月			
十二月			
累積營收	288,714	274,427	5.21%